
EVENTS 13, 14, 22 & 27

RACE 30

233
01:05.280240

01:05.540130
-

Mark WHORTON

Garry McCORMACK

Joe NORTON MEADROW

8

340
01:04.000271

01:04.90087
01:04.970

Michael HANDS

Philip BOOTHERSTONE

Shaun MULLIGANROW

7

207
01:02.76041

01:03.020203
01:03.710

David SKELLINGTON

David MEAD

Antony PERRETTROW

6

150
01:01.07046

01:02.060350
01:02.700

John ADAMSON

Stu POULTON

Gavin BIRDROW

5

206
59.26071

59.800262
01:01.000

Matthew WELCH

Garry HIRONS

Dan PRITCHARDROW

4

337
58.380119

58.810211
59.000

John NICKLIN

Allan HOYLAND

Ashley ROBINSONROW

3

169
57.250279

57.54043
57.990

Patrick WELCH

Paul JOHNSON

Tim HORTONROW

2

102
55.670308

56.77013
57.120

Andrew WIDDOWSON

Steven HAMPTON

Mark BOSTOCKROW

1

POLE
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